Product family data sheet
2
0
1
9
0
1
 V

s
l
.
c
o
m
Add: FLOOR 8,BUILDING B1 SUNSHINE INDUSTRIAL PARK HEZHOU
XIXIANG BAOAN DISTRICT SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG , CHINA, 518126.
WISDOM OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO.,LIMITED Tel: +86 755 2744 8585
+86 755 2744 8884
Email: leo.zhu@wisdom-ssl.com
Website: www.wisdom-ssl.com
Dimension data:
Catalog #
WSD-10FT4-11G-D-T 10 ft. 11 gauge 4x4 in. 11 in. 8-11 in. 2.75 in. 3/4x17x3in. 88 lbs. 25.2 20.5 17.1 11.4 10.3 9.6
WSD-15FT4-11G-D-T 15 ft. 11 gauge 4x4 in. 11 in. 8-11 in. 2.75 in. 3/4x17x3in. 117 lbs. 15.2 12.5 10.1 8.5 6.9 5.4
WSD-20FT4-11G-D-T 20 ft. 11 gauge 4x4 in. 11 in. 8-11 in. 2.75 in. 3/4x17x3in. 152 lbs. 9.2 7.3 6 4.2 3 1.6
WSD-25FT4-11G-D-T 25 ft. 11 gauge 4x4 in. 11 in. 8-11 in. 2.75 in. 3/4x17x3in. 190 lbs. 8.9 6.9 5.7 4.1  3.6  2.2
WSD-30FT5-11G-D-T 30 ft. 11 gauge 5x5 in. 11 in. 10-12 in. 3.375 in. 3/4x17x4in. 267 lbs. 7.2 5.4  4.1  3.8  2.8  1.2
Mt.
height
Wall
thickness

o
m
ORDERING EXAMPLE: WSD-10FT4-11G-D-T
4 11G D
Company Size Wall Thickness Finish
D
WISDOM 444 (4X4in.)
555   (5X5in.) 111111 (11gauge)
T
Dark Bronze
10FT
Height
10 F T  (3.0M)
15FT (4.6M)
WSD
2 0 F T (6.1M)
2225FT (7.6M)
3 0 F T (9.1M)
Mounting
2.5 inch adapter
Installation:
Fixture Configurations:
Single D90 DN90
T90 TN120 QN90 Q90
D180
Light pole top: